WESTERN OHIO EDUCATION ASSOCIATION

WOEA Five Star Award

2017 Application Form



Five Star Award

The WOEA Five Star Award honors local affiliates that demonstrate involvement in their district association.

This award will be presented at the Fall WOEA Fall Forum following the year of application. For additional information, please contact the WOEA office at 937-339-9509 /1-800-598-9632 or at <u>woea@woea.org</u>. Deadline to apply is May 1, 2017.

Any local WOEA association is eligible to receive the Five Star Award and will receive a monetary award in the amount of \$250. The local association must have made contributions to the Ohio Fund for Children and Public Education (FPCE) and meet three out of the four following additional criteria during the 2016-2017 school year:

- 1. Send local association representative to the WOEA Fall Forum and Spring Representative Assembly.
- 2. Send local association representative to the OEA Fall and Spring Representative Assemblies.
- 3. Local members take part in WOEA workshops offered.
- 4. One or more local members serve on a WOEA Committee.

Name of Local	
Name of President	
Contributions to FPCE / Percent of Loc	cal Participation%
List names of local members that atte	nded the WOEA Fall Forum and WOEA Spring RA.
List names of local members that atte	nded the OEA Fall and Spring RA.
List the names of local members that	attended a WOEA workshop.
Name	Workshop Attended
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Name	Committee
Additional Comments:	

Attach any documentation which may be helpful.



Western Ohio Education Association

1100 Wayne St., Suite 2522 Troy, OH 45373

800-598-WOEA or 937-339-9509 FAX: 937-335-0323 E-Mail: woea@woea.org Web: www.woea.org